Stara Lubovna - Spis

Typ izby
Izba 1/2
Apartman

Poéet izieb
90
10

T e i i i i i i el -

Usporiadanie a kapacita kongresovych miestnosti

U sedenie

T sedenie

E sedenie

0 sedenie

I sedenie

kino sedenie
radové sedenie
stroméek sedenie
Skolské sedenie

reStauracné sedenie

sdla

40
50
120
40
42
240
120
100
120

Kongresova Spolocenskd
miestnost

120
70
150
50
60
240
150
100
130
100

Saldnik
Probstner

50
50

33

Salénik
Mineral

25

3
20

40

S

salonik  Salénik

Marmon  Magura
25 25
20 20
25 25
16 16

Salénik
Vysoka

18

16
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